Provider ID
269022
640658
969561
916593
127409
570475
764249
152021
882127
779810
379848
016845
999724
565947
690281
612392
502501
527559
085549
589541
951500
819922
793689
163282
533913
764195
195135
735102
539827
516726
971699
074752
804454
149410
646235
210647
167446
720369
974156
706525
026248
162462
121808
726109
408527
958621
481044
390493
012865
294493
824155

Arizona Health Care Cost Containment System

Provider Name
ABDUL-HAGG, JEREMY
ABEDI, REZA
ABRAMIAN, ARAM J.

ABUZAINEH, OMAR MOHAMMAD
AGEE WAINWRIGHT, IVEY D.
ALLMENDINGER, BRIAN W.

ALSHUKRI, ZENA ZAID
ALT, KATRINA

ANANDARAJAH, SHANKAR

ANDERSON, ROBERT
ANDERSON, ZACHARY J
ARORA, SAHIL M
ARTHURS, RYAN
ARVANITIS, PETER
ARYA, NEETA

ASADI, GOLINAZ

ASHTIANI, MEHRDAD H.

ATA-ABADI, BAHAR F.
AUERBACH, MARC A.
AUGUSTINE, SUSAN M.
AYOUB, GEORGE R.
BADALOV, ROBERT Z.
BADYAL, MANPREET S.
BAHLINGER, PAUL

BALSMEIER, ROBERT W.

BANKS, BRIAN G
BANKS, MICHELE M.
BARANOV, RAQUEL
BARNEY, BRETT M.

BARNEY, CHRISTOPHER R.

BARNEY, LASON J.
BARYLA, ALICIAR

BEHNOUD, TAGHAVI-FARAHI

BEISCHEL, DOUGLAS O.
BELLO, NELLA
BERKLEY, TERRY

BETZ, JOHN S.
BIRTCHER, BRIAN D.
BLACK, ERIC

BLASER, KIMBERLY
BLAZSEK, LINDSAY M.
BOEHRINGER, EDWARD
BOL, RUTH W.
BORDEN, JENNIFER B.
BOTSHEKAN, HOLLY
BRAR, HARJOT K.
BRENCHLEY, PAUL E.
BRENKE, RICHARD C.
BRICKER, MICHAEL
BROBECK, SARAH J
BROWER, DARREN R

Version 8/15/2019

DAP FY2020 Qualifying Providers: Dental Providers
Effective 10/01/2019

DAP
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



Provider ID
691875
104729
281497
979872
621393
941569
028778
821497
333426
147217
276847
348451
276858
955908
291234
796849
898380
435497
029066
861295
362839
440606
081018
699259
182455
461751
447430
261861
010243
262266
903431
262119
090944
144705
016791
357980
150583
712714
171472
219157
916950
192919
032015
824232
849749
256951
084252
499620
258171
161482
368040

Arizona Health Care Cost Containment System

Provider Name

BRUCE, CRAIG S.(IHS)
BULL, JOSEPH M.
BURKE, DANA
BURNETT, ADAM
BURNETT, SPENCER (IHS)
BURTON, PAUL (IHS)
BUTLER, TODD
BUYACK, AARON E.
CALLAHAN, SAMANTHA
CALLAN, STEPHEN P
CANADA, JENNIFER
CARMICHAEL, LONNY D.
CARTER, KYLE P.
CARTER, TYLER L.
CATTRON, JARED L
CERVANTES, MARCO
CHANG, PAUL

CHANG, STEVEN C.
CHAPMAN, BRETT N.
CHAVEZ, CHRISTINE L
CHOI, MICHAEL
CHRISTENSEN, GAVIN C
CHRISTY, HAN R.

CHU, KAREN L.

CHUGG, DARREN
CHURCH, JUSTIN
CLARK, CHARLES E
COBURN, RICHARD RYAN
CONNELL, E. SCOTT
COPELAND, CARA C.
COSTON, ALEXIS
COUTTS, SARA N.
COVINGTON, KENTON
CREECH, JOSEPH CARTER I
CROSBY, DAVID R
DAMADZADEH, RAMIN
DANIELS, MELISSA
DAVE, MUKULY.

DAVIS, ROMONA LYNN
DEBAKER, JESSE R.

DECANO, TOMMIE GLENN B.

DEESE, LISA IRISH
DEJBOD, NIKKI
DELAVARI, NEDA ENSICH
D'ELIA, MINDI A.
DEVGUN, PUNEET
DHANIJAL, SEWAS.
DIQUATTRO, RYAN L
DIY, ANTON A

DOAN, DEAN

DONLEY, RYAN W
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YES
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YES
YES
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YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



Provider ID
569189
456229
088254
315683
819599
883018
394393
023745
555148
271571
378483
160119
514853
279038
074462
278023
538499
330328
087826
722183
784836
858665
513475
673890
543507
956581
326247
864771
421904
086274
780650
774644
212826
491241
155138
520034
377450
340889
919803
278963
861965
006808
253167
741943
384378
179815
280236
971300
089666
427519
999443
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Provider Name
DOUGLAS, HILARRY A.
DOVE, EDWARD E.
DUBOIS, JEFFREY H.
DUCKWORTH, DAMON
DUNCAN, JAMES W.
DUNN, JOE J.

EGBERT, KATIE A
EHTESHAMI, SAMIRA
ELLIS, ERICE

EMMERT, FRANK J.
EQUIHUA, RACHEL
ESCOBAR, RICHARD V.
ETEBARI, AMIR

EVANS, MARK T.
FEHMI, NABIL
FEINMAN, DARA N
FERNANDEZ, JOSE G.
FLINK, GALYNA

FOULK, BRYAN R.
FRAUSTO JR., DAVID
FULTON, KIMBERLY J.
GAILEY, TIMOTHY R.
GARCIA, LILIANA
GARCIA, SARA L.
GARDEA, BENJAMIN L.
GARDNER, BRENT JACOB
GARDNER, MICHAEL B
GARRETT, ALAN M.
GIDWANI, CHITRA
GIFFORD, JEFFREY S.
GINGRAS, MICHAEL R.
GIVENS, KEVIN

GLAZE, STEPHEN
GONZALEZ, FRANK N.
GONZALEZ, MIRIAM
GOODMAN, MICHAEL S
GOUD, ANITHA A
GRAMS, CANDICE
GUNATILAKA, TUSHARA L
GWILT, GARY M.
HAASLO, DAVID
HACKMYER, STEVEN
HAGHDOUST, POOYA D.
HAGHIGHAT, SHAHRAM
HALL, DANIELR
HANDELMAN, RICHARD
HAREMZA, BRAXTON G
HARPER, MICHAEL W.
HARPER, WESLEY A.
HARRIS, ROBERT C.
HASHEMIAN, SAM
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YES
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YES
YES
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YES
YES



Provider ID
583297
955320
004072
578106
910127
917586
042559
115213
734552
187637
323292
791021
018012
171598
325484
016379
066556
669903
885285
344182
102905
450924
436487
225122
408067
036559
774796
170581
544769
200173
910001
461423
420456
235898
793346
036618
085721
208184
624010
117347
765206
486500
977572
867567
207194
941089
271795
745067
419243
641949
584421
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Provider Name
HAUGHT, DANIEL L.
HAUSCHILDT, AMY
HAZARD, AMELLA M.
HEACOCK, JODI J.
HEIDENREICH, JAMES F.

HERNANDEZ, YOLANDA N.

HERRING, MATTHEW C
HILGERS, KYLE B.
HILLIER, BRIANNA L.
HIRANI, VIVEK'S.

HIRSBRUNNER, SCOTT W.

HISHAW, LAILA B.
HOBEICH, LAUREN E
HODA, SALIM
HOIKKA, ANGELA M
HOLLEN, KYLA N.
HOLLICK, BRIDGETT S
HONIGMAN, ALLEN S.
HOURANI, STEFANIE S
HUFFMAN, RONALD
HUH, JACK J.

HULL, MELANIE S.
HUNT, DOUGLAS B.
IMTIAZ, UMAR M.
INOUYE, ALLISON K
JACKSON, LARRY T.
JAFARI, KAMRAN
JANIS, JORDAN
JENNINGS, JAMES A.
JENSEN, MATHEW O.
JIH, JOSHUA
JOHNSON, JACOB A.
JOHNSON, MARY BETH
JOLLEY, RYAN D
JONES, BRYCET
JONES, MATTHEW D
JOSHI, ROHIT R.
KACER, CAROLINE M.
KACER, KURTIS A.
KAMEL, ANDREA M.
KAMINSKI, PAMELA
KAMP, AARON R.
KAPADIA, GOPI A.
KARAWI, MOATAZ
KARLIN, NEAL W
KAUR, HAVEER

KAWAMOTO, SHEENA ZADORA

KAYAT, ASHWAQ A.
KELLY, DAVID P.

KELLY, MATTHEW D
KEMPTON, JOHN D.
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Provider ID
304545
225873
031133
852120
942113
919871
488579
590530
632431
083810
160549
019895
094582
752114
308524
917388
409025
309587
854829
135229
915991
538595
910316
981879
089591
269048
734956
753021
093451
356601
119553
543216
945873
301783
026834
388831
111172
262570
551292
371948
035746
868257
008842
286156
884969
661562
245855
343266
887888
381044
746530
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Provider Name

KENNEL, SCOTT

KIBBY, AMBER R
KIMBALL, STEWART YOUNG
KIM-LIDNER, UNI
KINCAID, MICHAEL L.
KING, SHELLESE A.
KITCHEN, NATHAN R.
KNOTT, KENNETH E.
KORT, MICHAEL A.

KOV, KUONG C.
KUBOTA, MICHIO K.
KUMAR, SATISH
KUNSTMAN, ANDREW T.
KUNTHARA, PREETHY J
LATIF, SARAH

LE, QUANG

LEAVITT, MICHAEL A.
LEE, JAMIE L.

LEE, JINAH

LEE, WONSEOK
LEPETICH, CLINTON
LIAMIDI BAIRD, SOPHIE
LIM, JENNIFER K.

LIN, CHARLES
LINDINGER, ROBERT
LINES, GEOFFERY K.
LINHART, JOHN V. (IHS)
LLOYD, ROBERT C. (IHS)
LOUT, RANDALL
LUCERO, CHARLES J
LUTHERA, NAVREET K.
LYMAN, JASON D.

LYNN, SPENCER V.
LYNSE, BURSON, DESEREE
MACCARO, MICHAEL J. (IHS)
MACLEAN, JEANETTE
MAHMOOD, MARYAM N
MANDAP, MARISSA P.
MANEELY, MATTHEW H
MANESH, PETER
MAROPIS, MATTHEW M
MARRA, EDWARD L.
MARTINEZ, HENRY
MARUCCI, LILY A
MATTHEWS, ROBERT D
MAURER, ERIC M.
MCNAMARA, MARIANA E.
MEHANNA, SALLY GABBOUR
MELBOURNE, CAVELLE A.
MENNA, ROSSANA
MESCHI, LEYLA
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YES
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YES
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YES
YES
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YES
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YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
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Provider ID
490737
868763
133446
665166
047336
889279
656513
466096
388177
156903
367857
086266
091992
733346
973140
093667
421595
243796
273829
914657
321079
346258
955781
262679
190398
964876
785719
512330
458518
257701
399848
824484
331347
467708
816919
926727
037771
373197
109948
089797
702979
081662
019029
244498
428647
273686
548413
692222
292395
910150
741092
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Provider Name
MICHAUD, RICHARD N
MIRABELLI, ROBERT M.
MITCHUAL, SERENA N
MOELLER, JEFFREY A.
MOJGANI, FARZAN
MOK, VICTOR M
MONTANEZ, MARIO
MONTESCLARQOS, ESPERANZA M
MONTGOMERY, AARON H.
MOODY, MICHAELS.
MORTENSEN, SAMUEL A
MOSHOS, DEE DENNIS
MOSLEY, KIRK D.
MOUZOON, SASSAN
MULLENAUX, DANIEL L.
MUNOZ, LOURDES E.
MUSCATO, MICHAEL
MUTLU, NEZAHIT
MYLA, LAKSHMI
NAASZ, KATRINA H.
NADARAJAH, JOTHI
NALLA, VENKATA RAMANA
NEHRER, ERNEST MICHAEL
NGO, KELVIN

NGO, THUY

NGUYEN, BAOANH
NGUYEN, LAN
NGUYEN, NAM L
NGUYEN, SONT.
NGUYEN, UYEN

NIA, NIKI H

NIELSEN, JOSEPHT.
NIELSEN, KIP P.

NIMRI, ZEIAD T.
NORDEAN, JASON H.
OSTLER, DAVID R.
OTTESON, SHAWN K
OWE, ANDREW
OWTAD, POURIA E
PACE, CHRISTINA

PAIK, GERALD

PALMER, STEPHEN M
PARK, JONGHAN K.
PARKER, SYDNEY K.
PARRY, DALE R

PARSA, ARMAN

PATEL, HIREN

PATEL, MANIKA P.
PATEL, NAMAN B.
PATEL, NAVAN A.
PATEL, SNEHAL
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YES
YES
YES
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YES
YES
YES
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YES
YES
YES
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YES
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YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES
YES



Provider ID
812760
094889
172218
486812
612938
216609
011876
250743
116817
477754
811697
068171
842014
057108
272588
799791
093633
949594
833526
089054
474966
468078
243714
349294
283685
194478
324779
202056
665118
182444
432881
042591
949413
360434
944125
168528
371225
564769
969470
128216
220155
222708
197261
036888
383485
136862
656234
315448
850364
564522
441551
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Provider Name

PATEL, SWATI

PATRICK, GARY W.
PAULSON, TIMOTHY S.
PAYNE, CHRISTOPHER S.
PEARSON, JERRY R.
PENFIL, JEFFREY NEIL
PERKINS, JARON B.
PERNO, DANA A.
PETERKIN, JESSICA B.
PETERSON, BRIAN R.
PHAM, KHANH D

PHAM, THIEN C.

PHAN, LARRY

PHILLIPS, MICHAEL LEONARD
PIERRE-BEZ, ALENANDRA C
PINDER, AMANDA M.
PINEDA, CLARA ANGELA
PIROLLI, JAMES A.
POLLARD, EKATERINA N.
PRICE, ROBERTJ
PROKOPETS, OLGA
PTACEK, TINA
QUAINTANCE, ROBERT P.
QUINTERO, MARCELA
RADHIKA, RAWAL
RAMIREZ, SARAI

RAO, SHEILA

RAY, MICHELLE H
REIDHEAD, RUSTIN O.
REISER, NEILS.

RELF, ANGELA J.
RENNAKER, DARREN L.
RIVERA, MARIA G
ROBERTS, TYLER G.
ROGERS, TROY A.
ROGOWSKI, CHRISTOPHER
ROMNEY, RICHARD TODD
ROQUE, CHERI K.

ROTH, STEVEN W.
RUINTAN, KAMRAN
SACHAR, RUCHITA

SAINI, ISHTJOT

SARAN, RICHARD L.
SATO, MARCEY Y
SAYEGH, LUMA Z.
SCHAEFFER, SARAH 1. (IHS)
SCHLANG, ELLIOT P.
SCHMIDT, JIMMIE CARL
SCOTT, KENNETH J.
SEARE, TAYLOR H.
SEPTER, JOHN J.
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Provider ID
510322
083398
313923
117337
401204
360949
506378
619719
785204
438839
414671
206934
320055
266901
297644
183509
394617
023782
155358
087595
273513
939531
639651
628800
848749
932349
345555
366522
116659
870691
924002
870683
964256
180852
872334
635706
325536
282234
334894
306393
344785
955156
515684
593016
700161
558520
245149
258619
368864
292354
482688
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Provider Name
SETOODEH, ABRAHIM
SHAH, ASHNI
SHARMA, SONYA
SHULTS, LAWRENCE
SIDA, GUSTAVO V.
SIMMONS, TIFFANY M
SIMPSON, ISABEL C.
SINGH, GAGGANDEEP
SINNOTT, MOIRA K
SKAUGRUD, CAMERON
SLADE, TROY

SLATER, KELLY

SLOAN, DEREK R.
SMITH, CAMERON BRETT
SMITH, RANDALL B.
SNYDER, FLOYD K.
SOLANKI, SAMEERA S
SOSA, ARTURO J.
SOTO, JOSE
SPEICHER, KIRK A.
SPERA, ALLISON L
SPILLERS, JEFFREY R.
SPILOTRO, PETER
SPRENGER, NATHAN A.
SPRITZER, IRA B. (IHS)
STANFIELD, STEPHEN R.
STAPLEY, KENT W.
STONE, PATRICK N.
STOTT, ELDON D.
STRADLING, JAROM A
SWEET, JEREMY
TAMBOLI, ZENOBIA A
TANG, LINDA

TAYLOR, MALCOLM D.
TAYLOR, RUSSELL T.
TEETERS, MORGHAN E
TENNEY, JOSEPH D.
TENNEY, NATHAN
THOMAS, KRISTINE
THOMAS, MICHAEL R.
THOMPSON, GREGORY A. (IHS
TRANG, HAI Q.

TREON, ROBERT J
TRUONG, BRIAN Q
UNG, DAVID

VALDA, EDUARDO J. (IHS)
VALENZUELA, CARLOS F
VASIREDDY, GOPI K.
VATHIELLI, JELENA
VELLON, VICTOR
VILLAMOR, MELISSA F.
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Provider ID
436148
716566
293783
441515
619601
659508
330591
258719
295157
283718
843682
500342
242724
014835
146435
909048
646747
796862
091273
254848
270308
872004
296395
267784
967177
224581
004469
314049
962747
947450
760108
041024
083703
111818
865511
152002
262703
911748
270100
279418
409494
675553
239601
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Provider Name

VONHENDRICKS, CLAUDIA(IHS

VREEKEN, JOSEPH D.
WACHTER, BENJAMIN J
WADE, KRISTIN M.
WAGSTAFF, CARSON B
WAHBAH, MICHAEL M.
WAITE, JAY

WALKER, KEVIN
WALKER, PEGGY S.
WALTERS, KIMBERLY
WANG, YEN C.

WAYBRIGHT, ANTONIETTA C.

WEBB, CHRISTOPHER
WEEGEE, BENJAMIN E
WEINSHEL, RANDY M.
WEINSHEL, STEPHANIE S
WERTZ, CORY S.

WEST, JOHN C

WHITE, FREDRIC J
WHITING, TYLER
WILLIAMS JR, GARY V.
WILSON, ANDREA L.
WILSON, ERIN RILEY
WOELLHAF, WAYNE
WOLFMAN, ANGELA M.
WONG, JASON

WONG, KENNETH
WOODMAN, CYNTHIA
WUNDER, DAVID E.(IHS)
YANG, BOBBY Y.

YOLE, JASON

YOON, JEANNIE S.
YORK, ALYSSA A
YOUNG, DIANA G.
YOUNG, SHAWN D.

YU, HENRY

ZAHIRI, SHEYDA

ZALE, ANDREW S
ZAMANI, MORTEZA
ZARGAR, ANDRE D.
ZARIF, AMER

ZEIGER, ANDREW D.
ZHU, TIAN A
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